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Faculdade de Educacéo
Programa de Pds-Graduacdo em Educacdo

Lista de Espera para Bolsas CAPES-CNPq 2024/2025

em 06/05/2024
MESTRADO
Aluno (a) Ordem

ROGER MUNIZ 12
THAYS FERNANDES FLOR DA SILVA 20
ELENA GELLI DE A. M. PATERNO CASTELLO 30
JULIANA ARAUJO MEATO 40
THIAGO BLANCO ALBUQUERQUE 5o
CARRECOR PEREIRA 62
THAISE BEZERRA PACHECO SANTOS 70
PATRICIA KAORI MIURA 8e
ISIS MARIA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA ge
CHRISTIANE MATOS BATISTA 102
CINTHIA RODRIGUES GRECCO 112
ROSENILDA BORGES COELHO 120
CAMILA BOLINI 130
SARA MARTIN XAVIER 142
JULIA CALIPO TOTH 152
CAMILA GONCALVES AUGE CORREA 162
STEPHANIE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOA 17¢
CARLA ALESSANDRA S. GUIMARAES 182
GYANCARLA PERALTA CERAVOLO 192
MARIA EDUARDA MIRANDA DUGOIS 202
MARINA BENYUNES FAUSTO 210
220

232

24°

252

262

272

282

292

302

312

322

332

342

352

362

372

DOUTORADO

Aluno (a)
PAMELLA SILVA ALVES

AMANDA MELISSA DOS SANTOS
MAIQUEL CRISTIAN REICHERT

JOSE CONCEICAO SILVA ARAUJO
ANGELICA PAULA FERREIRA GOMES
LARA LUISA SILVA GOMES

ALAN BIZERRA MARTINS

JESSICA CRISTINA SILVA DELCARRO
DIORLENO SANTOS DE JESUS

RAFAELA MAHIANE ROSA

ANDREA MARQUES BENETTI

MATEUS BARBOSA VERDU

CECILIA MARIA BIDIA OLMEDO

TANIA CRISTINA VARGAS SANA

VANIA MARIA DOS SANTOS

RENATA DOS SANTOS L. DOS SANTOS
BEATTRIZ GUEDES DE SEIXAS

JESSICA LORENA MAINARDES DA SILVA
RAFAELA QUINTANILHA ABRAHAO
RANULFO CAVALARI NETO

LUCAS AUGUSTO BORLINA

MARINA BRAGUINI MANGANOTTE
JUSSARA BORGES DA SILVA

JONATHAS MAYCON DOS REIS ALMEIDA
MORGANA FRANCINI BATISTA

FELIPE WILLIAN FERREIRA DE ALENCAR
HENRIQUE RESENDE CORREA

PAULA TOLEDO LARA FERRARI
VANESSA ARAUJO MACHADO

RAQUEL SANTOS PALMA

MARLON FERNANDES FARIAS
MICHELLE JULIA DE SOUSA

ERICSIOJI ITO

PRISCILA GERMANO DOS SANTOS
DANILO VILAR

GUSTAVO DE LIMA FALQUEIRO
MARIANA SICA

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO



